
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 10783-2023

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:3/6/2023 Criminal Justice & Judiciary Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/15/2023 5/18/2023

Title: To authorize the transfer of $46,209.20 from the City Attorney Mediation Fund to the City Attorney
General Fund; to authorize the City Attorney to enter into contract with Access Health Columbus, dba
Health Impact Ohio, for guided case management services for the City Attorney’s Misdemeanor
Diversion Program; to authorize the expenditure of $46,209.20; and to declare an emergency.
($46,209.20)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 0617-97, 2. 0539-2004, 3. STANDARD Service Agreement UNDER $50K REV Sept 2021_HIO_V3,
4. Ordinance Attachment_Ord 0783-2023 Rvsd

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestCITY CLERK5/18/2023 1

AttestCITY CLERK5/18/2023 1

SignedMAYOR5/17/2023 1

SignedMAYOR5/17/2023 1

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT5/15/2023 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council5/15/2023 1 Pass

City of Columbus Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

